HM - SsAZ - mladSieho ziactva a najmladsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 13.01.2019
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(123) Dialka - Najmladsie ziacky (PD)

# Meno
¥ 1 pgm DROZDOVA Natalia
™ 2 pam STUBNOVA Alexandra
¥ 3 pam HEJCIKOVA Nina

4 pam HOLUBKOVA Monika

5 pEm IVANICOVA Zuzana

6 EE BRISOVA Alexandra

7 p@m GAGOVA Vanesa

8 pEm GREGUSOVA Satka

9 pEm BELAKOVA Anabel

10 pam KUBINCOVA Séra

11 pgmm MADAROVA Elizabeth

12 pam KOYSOVA Adela

13 pgm TATARKOVA Nikola

14 pam PRIMUSOVA Liliana

15 pgm KUBINYIOVA Lucia

16 pgm VALOVICOVA Ema

17 pgmm PAVLISOVA Barbora

18 pam KATOCOVA Romana

19 pgm SCHEREROVA Claudia

20 pgm PAPIERNIKOVA TImea

21 pgm PISOVA Monika

22 p@m SVAGROVA Kristyna

23 p@m ARPASOVA Dorota

24 pam CUGA Adela

25 p@m SEDUCHOVA Nina

26 pgm LUPTAKOVA Eliska

27 pg@m DURLAKOVA Natalia

28 pgm PREDMESKA Lucia

29 p@m URBANOVA Linda

30 pgm PETRYOVA Bibiana

31 pgm KUDELKOVA Nela

32 pgm BIZONOVA Klaudia

33 pam KATONOVA Katarina

34 pgm KRUPOVA Alexandra

]

ZVAROVA Nella

DROZDOVA Natélia
STUBNOVA Alexandra
HEJCIKOVA Nina
HOLUBKOVA Monika
IVANICOVA Zuzana
BRISOVA Alexandra

Nar.

19.01.2009
14.02.2008
30.05.2009
22.02.2008
07.04.2008
30.05.2008
29.07.2008
21.03.2010
14.10.2008
05.02.2008
03.09.2008
24.03.2011
10.03.2009
25.07.2009
05.05.2010
01.01.2008
09.04.2008
30.11.2009
26.06.2009
03.08.2009
25.10.2008
27.07.2009
03.12.2008
13.11.2009
30.10.2009
12.09.2010
25.02.2009
01.03.2010
10.01.2008
11.07.2008
01.10.2008
24.11.2010
07.02.2009
23.01.2011
02.12.2008

Klub / Krajina

SK Juventa Zilina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Atletika KoSice o.z.

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
BSK Banské Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

1 2 3
378 383 391
351 370 391
373 375 379
379 373 372
366 370 372
368 367 358

365
382
340

375
374

Vykon
391
391
379
379
375
374
369
365
362
356
354
337
333
328
328
327
322
320
320
319
312
307
306
297
293
293
286
280
276
266
252
242
220
220

X X X X X xXx W



GAGOVA Vanesa
GREGUSOVA Saska
BELAKOVA Anabel
KUBINCOVA Sara
MADAROVA Elizabeth
KOYSOVA Adela
TATARKOVA Nikola
PRIMUSOVA Liliana
KUBINYIOVA Lucia
VALOVICOVA Ema
PAVLISOVA Barbora
KATOCOVA Romana
SCHEREROVA Claudia
PAPIERNIKOVA TImea
PISOVA Monika
SVAGROVA Kristyna
ARPASOVA Dorota
CUGA Adela
SEDUCHOVA Nina
LUPTAKOVA Eliska
DURLAKOVA Natélia
PREDMESKA Lucia
URBANOVA Linda
PETRYOVA Bibiana
KUDELKOVA Nela
BIZONOVA Klaudia
KATONOVA Katarina
KRUPOVA Alexandra
ZVAROVA Nella

365
330
362
356

337
333
311
328
320
293
316
320
319

307
306
297
285
293
286
263
276
252
252

213
203
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348
365
356
347
354
312
325
328
278
327
322
320
310
283
312
292
291
289
293
275
283
280
270
266
230
242
220
220

369
349

357
353

X
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